
  Trabajando para usted 
 

  

Municipalidad De San Jorge 
 Ocotepeque 

 

 

  

   
  

                                     
 

 

 INVERSIÓN FINANCIERA  

INSTITUCIÓN 
FINANCIERA 

NUMERO DE 
CUENTA 

FECHA DE 
INVERSIÓN 

SALDO INICIAL RENDIMIENTO 
MENSUAL 

 

SALDO FINAL 

 
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE 

 
21-107-010782-1 

 
30/04/2023 15,562.10 

 
4,389.17 

 
4,622,016.54 

 
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE 

 
11-107-000806-1 

 
30/04/2023 

2,292,.458.38 
 

0.00 
 

1,135,208.38 
 
BANRURAL 

 
2901010067205 

 
30/04/2023 

251,711.26 
 

491.76 
 

100,172.29 
 
BANRURAL 

 
2901010059314 

 
30/04/2023 

790,611.73 
 

1,976.53 
 

792,390.61 


